
Date Day Remark
2-Jun Sunday Holiday
4-Jun Thursday International Day of Innocent Children Victims of Aggression
5-Jun Friday World Environment Day *Celebration
9-Jun Sunday Holiday

10-Jun Monday School Reopening Day | World Eye Donation Day
14-Jun Friday World Blood Donor Day
15-Jun Saturday Bakri Eid *Celebration
16-Jun Sunday Holiday
17-Jun Monday Bakri Eid - Holiday
20-Jun Thursday Father's Day *Celebration
21-Jun Friday World Yoga Day *Celebration
22-Jun Saturday Holiday | 4th Saturday
23-Jun Sunday Holiday
26-Jun Wednesday Founders Day *Celebration
27-Jun Thursday World Diabetes Day
30-Jun Sunday Holiday

Date Day Remark
1-Jul Monday Doctor's Day - *Celebration | PT. 1 Exam Starts
5-Jul Friday PT. 1 Exam Ends
7-Jul Sunday Holiday

11-Jul Thursday World Population Day | General meet & Result Classes 6th and 7th
12-Jul Friday General meet & Result Classes 3rd to 5th
13-Jul Saturday General meet & Result Classes Nursery to 2nd
14-Jul Sunday Holiday
17-Jul Wednesday Moharram
21-Jul Sunday Holiday
26-Jul Friday Kargil  Vijay Diwas
27-Jul Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
28-Jul Sunday Holiday
28-Jul Sunday Social Health Day

Date Day Remark
4-Aug Sunday Holiday

11-Aug Sunday Holiday
14-Aug Wednesday Pateti - Holiday
15-Aug Thursday Independence Day - Celebration
18-Aug Sunday Holiday
19-Aug Monday Rakshabandhan - Holiday
20-Aug Tuesday Solar Day
23-Aug Friday Shri Krishna Jayanti - Celebration
24-Aug Saturday 4th Saturday - Holiday
25-Aug Sunday Holiday
26-Aug Monday Shri Krishna Jayanti - Holiday
29-Aug Thursday National Sports Day

Date Day Remark
1-Sep Sunday Holiday
2-Sep Monday Coconut Day
5-Sep Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration
7-Sep Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
8-Sep Sunday Holiday

11-Sep Wednesday School Ganesha Visarjan Celebration
14-Sep Saturday Hindi Day & Eid-e-Milad Celebration
15-Sep Sunday Democracy Day
16-Sep Monday Eid-e-Milad Holiday
17-Sep Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday
20-Sep Friday Mid-Term Exam Starts
22-Sep Sunday Holiday
28-Sep Saturday 4th Saturday Holiday
29-Sep Sunday World Heart Day

Date Day Remark
1-Oct Tuesday Mid-Term Exam Ends
2-Oct Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
6-Oct Sunday Holiday
8-Oct Tuesday Indian Airforce Day

12-Oct Saturday Dusshera
13-Oct Sunday Holiday
16-Oct Wednesday World Food Day
17-Oct Thursday General meet & Result Classes
18-Oct Friday General meet & Result Classes
19-Oct Saturday General meet & Result Classes
20-Oct Sunday Holiday
26-Oct Saturday 4th Saturday
27-Oct Sunday Holiday
31-Oct Thursday World Unity Day

Date Day Remark
1-Nov Friday Laxmi Poojan Holiday
3-Nov Sunday Holiday
7-Nov Thursday Child Safety Day

10-Nov Sunday Holiday
12-Nov Tuesday World Bird Day
14-Nov Thursday Children's Day Celebration
15-Nov Friday Gurunanak Jayanti
17-Nov Sunday Holiday
19-Nov Tuesday World Education Day
23-Nov Saturday 4th Saturday Holiday
24-Nov Sunday Holiday
29-Nov Friday World Law Day

Date Day Remark
1-Dec Sunday Holiday
2-Dec Monday World Computer Literacy Day | PT-2 Exam Starts
4-Dec Wednesday Navy Day
6-Dec Friday PT-2 Exam Ends
7-Dec Saturday Flag Day (Armed Forces)
8-Dec Sunday Holiday

10-Dec Tuesday Human Rights Day
12-Dec Thursday General meet & Result Classes
13-Dec Friday General meet & Result Classes
14-Dec Saturday General meet & Result Classes
15-Dec Sunday Holiday
22-Dec Sunday National Maths Day
23-Dec Monday Farmers Day
25-Dec Wednesday Christmas
28-Dec Saturday 4th Saturday
29-Dec Sunday Holiday

Date Day Remark
3-Jan Friday Savitri  Bai Phule Jayanti
5-Jan Sunday Holiday (Birds Day)

10-Jan Friday World Hindi Day
11-Jan Saturday Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri
12-Jan Sunday Holiday (Youth Day)
14-Jan Tuesday Makar Sankranti Holiday
19-Jan Sunday Holiday
24-Jan Friday National Day of Girl  Child & International Day of Education
25-Jan Saturday 4th Saturday Holiday & National Voters Day
26-Jan Sunday Republic Day Celebration

Date Day Remark
2-Feb Sunday Holiday
9-Feb Sunday Holiday

16-Feb Sunday Holiday
19-Feb Wednesday Shivaji  Maharaj Jayanti
21-Feb Friday World Language Day
22-Feb Saturday 4th Saturday
23-Feb Sunday Holiday
26-Feb Wednesday Mahashivratri
27-Feb Thursday World Marathi Day
28-Feb Friday Science Day

Date Day Remark
2-Mar Sunday Holiday
8-Mar Saturday Women's Day
9-Mar Sunday Holiday

10-Mar Monday Final Exam Starts
14-Mar Friday Holi
16-Mar Sunday National Vaccine Day
21-Mar Friday Final Exam Ends
22-Mar Saturday 4th Saturday & World Water Day
23-Mar Sunday Holiday
29-Mar Saturday General meet & Result Classes 1st to 7th
30-Mar Sunday Gudi Padwa

Month: Feb | Working Days: 21

Month: Mar | Working Days: 25
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Month: June | Working Days: 16

Month: Jan | Working Days: 26

Month: July | Working Days: 25

Month: August | Working Days: 22

Month: Sept | Working Days: 21

Month: Oct | Working Days: 24

Month: Nov | Working Days: 22

Month: Dec | Working Days: 24


